
Kirkkonummi-Ranking 2019

Vko 30

Nimi Seura Tulos Tasoitus Pisteet

1 Tiainen Juuso Siniset 1467 0 6

2 Ehnlund Christer Cobra 1435 60 4

3 Petäjämaa Markku Patteri 1394 0 3

4 Laine Markku Steelers 1321 204 2

5 Heikkilä Seppo Tuubi-71 1316 228 1

Vko 29

Nimi Seura Tulos Tasoitus Pisteet

1 Jäderholm Ulf Tuubi-71 1350 126 6

2 Meriluoto Marko Jyrä 1311 0 4

3 Aravirta Asko Tornados 1297 36 3

4 Vilppula Jari Tuubi-71 1291 108 2

5 Kousa Hannu Radio 1290 144 1

Vko 28

Nimi Seura Tulos Tasoitus Pisteet

1 Ryhänen Mattias Patteri 1316 198 6

2 Saarinen Mika Jyrä 1299 126 4

3 Savolainen Vesa Tuubi-71 1292 192 3

4 Hossi Olli Tornados 1280 0 2

5 Vilppula Jari Tuubi-71 1276 102 1

Vko 27

Nimi Seura Tulos Tasoitus Pisteet

1 Karo Juhani Tuubi-71 1369 180 6

2 Mynttinen Hannu Tuubi-71 1309 228 4

3 Mustajärvi Raimo Jyrä 1308 60 3

4 Tiainen Ari KGB 1289 108 2

5 Laine Markku Steelers 1240 216 1

Vko 26

Pisteet

1 Korpi Heli KGB 1404 282 6

2 Tiainen Ari KGB 1264 132 4

3 Bergman Christer KGB 1215 156 3

4 Laine Markku Steelers 1210 210 2

5 Vilppula Jari Tuubi-71 1209 102 1

Pisteet

Kirkkonummi-Ranking 7

1 Tiainen Juuso Siniset 1467 0 60

2 Ehnlund Christer Cobra 1435 60 50

3 Korpi Heli KGB 1404 282 40

4 Petäjämaa Markku Patteri 1394 0 36

5 Karo Juhani Tuubi-71 1369 180 32

6 Jäderholm Ulf Tuubi-71 1350 126 30

7 Laine Markku Steelers 1321 204 28

8 Ryhänen Mattias Patteri 1316 198 26

9 Heikkilä Seppo Tuubi-71 1316 228 24

10 Meriluoto Marko Jyrä 1311 0 22

11 Mynttinen Hannu Tuubi-71 1309 228 20

12 Mustajärvi Raimo Jyrä 1308 60 18



13 Rontti Jani Steelers 1303 42 16

14 Saarinen Mika Jyrä 1299 126 14

15 Aravirta Asko Tornados 1297 36 12

16 Savolainen Vesa Tuubi-71 1292 192 10

17 Vilppula Jari Tuubi-71 1291 108 8

18 Ekman Kalevi Steelers 1291 252 6

19 Kousa Hannu Radio 1290 144 4

20 Raatikainen Teemu GB 1289 12 2

Tiainen Ari KGB 1289 108

Hossi Olli Tornados 1280 0

Ruponen Juha Patteri 1276 204

Karvinen Marco Jyrä 1275 60

Karaus Mika Tuubi-71 1274 120

Kanerva Taina Boltsi-72 1264 264

Johansson Sami Eleven 1256 66

Mikkonen Timo Steelers 1255 108

Piipari Kirsti HK-Kehrä 1253 180

Havulinna Risto RäMe 1252 60

Saikkala Leevi GB 1252 78

Vettenranta Jari OB 1250 108

Bergman Christer KGB 1246 174

Paldanius Timo Tuubi-71 1245 138

Saikkala Marko GB 1239 276

Seppänen Tarja Tuubi-71 1239 312

Strömberg Peter Tornados 1236 18

Nilsson Aarne Tornados 1236 84

Laito Pasi GB 1233 36

Engman Bo KGB 1224 132

Kallio Isto Eleven 1223 180

Kousa Hilkka Radio 1220 312

Tolvanen Antti Kallio 1218 180

Hirvikallio Jussi Steelers 1218 198

Bergman Terttu KGB 1216 312

Peltola Tapani Tornados 1210 42

Määttä Santeri Patteri 1210 138

Nordman Göran HK-Kehrä 1207 108

Kilkanen Jussi EKE 1206 204

Iiskola Marcus Steelers 1203 66

Toivonen Jarmo City B 1195 108

Saukkonen Eeva KAPS 1193 210

Tarkiainen Jorma JP 1192 108

Rasinen Jaana Steelers 1190 312

Hossi Timo Tornados 1188 210

Westerlund Joonas Lucky Strikers 1187 72

Fäldt Jan HIFK 1181 102

Laine Eero POLE 1174 204

Hedström Marianne Tuubi-71 1172 312

Jauhiainen Jouni Rkm-Hki 1169 186

Paldanius Jonne Tuubi-71 1167 156

Huotari Jouni Tuubi-71 1166 210



Solja Kenneth Patteri 1163 126

Ikävalko Janne Siniset 1154 60

Rissanen Harri Lucky Strikers 1150 162

Löfgren Jukka Eleven 1139 132

Heiniemi Mirja Ke-Ro 1138 210

Tiitinen Markku TaKe 1131 210

Peltonen Jukka Eleven 1121 156

Ruohonen Jorma Ailec 1121 162

Vainio Asko AT BC 1115 138

Hyvönen Petri Patteri 1112 102

Saarinen Jarmo Ke-Ro 1091 180

Peltomaa Olli Jyrä 1082 120

Heinonen Mikko Eleven 1077 162

Turkki Pekka RK 1066 150

Kilkanen Tero EKE 1064 180

Pietilä Esa Tornados 1062 192

Hänninen Sami TeKe 1040 78

Ikäheimonen Juha Steelers 1040 216

Löfgren Satu Eleven 1027 186

Boström Linus Bay 999 0

Tuppurainen Hannu Jyrä 948 36

Kujansuu Matti KGB 722 168


